
Overall Results

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 8 Jeff VanDusen 04:00:20.52 40 M 100 Mile

 2 47 Joseph Samyn 04:10:14.78 62 M 100 Mile

 3 171 Jacob McDowell 04:21:17.15 21 M 100 Mile

 4 4 Michael Casper 04:31:52.35 32 M 100 Mile

 5 36 Brad Rupprecht 04:42:30.42 61 M 100 Mile

 6 35 Jeff VanderMeulen 04:42:34.90 41 M 100 Mile

 7 38 Ben Persenaire 04:45:28.04 27 M 100 Mile

 8 2 Andrew Harper 04:45:31.12 60 M 100 Mile

 9 13 Richard DeFrain 04:46:58.82 58 M 100 Mile

 10 18 Frank Burns 04:46:58.93 35 M 100 Mile

 11 60 MARK PUSTELAK 04:46:59.54 68 M 100 Mile

 12 37 Jeff Gayman 04:46:59.55 52 M 100 Mile

 13 9 Mark Hill 04:47:02.18 59 M 100 Mile

 14 29 Scott Mcgovern 04:47:03.24 56 M 100 Mile

 15 21 Roland Hermann 04:47:03.34 54 M 100 Mile

 16 7 Lisa Vandusen 04:47:05.35 39 F 100 Mile

 17 23 Seth Gutkowski 04:50:03.33 56 M 100 Mile

 18 51 Michael Blackburn 05:04:23.38 56 M 100 Mile

 19 15 Joe McCormick 05:07:46.56 58 M 100 Mile

 20 11 Wanda Hancock 05:07:46.93 65 F 100 Mile

 21 20 Mitchell Zost 05:25:29.05 35 M 100 Mile

 22 154 Darren Hamman 05:35:55.06 38 M 100 Mile

 23 3 Al Deleon 05:46:14.74 49 M 100 Mile

 24 40 Hamilton Gayden 06:00:05.80 56 M 100 Mile

 25 19 Michael Hanisko 06:05:48.21 60 M 100 Mile

 26 12 Eric Smith 06:09:24.78 43 M 100 Mile

 27 10 Fred Hancock 06:09:24.87 68 M 100 Mile

 28 34 Jennifer Zielinski 06:10:14.17 50 F 100 Mile

 29 1 Mark Robinson 06:12:35.22 71 M 100 Mile

 30 22 Amy Worges 06:29:01.42 42 F 100 Mile

 31 33 Rock Dudek 06:41:01.89 44 M 100 Mile

 32 55 Anthony Fisher 06:49:01.97 18 M 100 Mile

 33 53 Kevin Even 06:50:07.70 65 M 100 Mile

 34 14 Jonathon Dunn 06:50:09.11 48 M 100 Mile
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 35 52 Frederick Christian 06:50:45.94 57 M 100 Mile

 36 30 David Dodds 06:55:37.58 48 M 100 Mile

 37 57 Dale LaPointe 06:55:44.66 58 M 100 Mile

 38 158 Steven Balagna 07:03:37.47 67 M 100 Mile

 39 48 Damian Badish 07:16:01.77 57 M 100 Mile

 40 61 Thomas Meads 07:18:38.97 64 M 100 Mile

 41 62 Christine Pauley 07:18:39.06 61 F 100 Mile

 42 31 michael dudek 07:22:27.77 39 M 100 Mile

 43 27 David Sheehan 07:35:20.71 58 M 100 Mile

 44 44 Hussein Alaouie 07:59:32.92 33 M 100 Mile

 

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Men 18 and Under

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 55 Anthony Fisher 06:49:01.97 18 M 100 Mile

 

Men 19-25

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 171 Jacob McDowell 04:21:17.15 21 M 100 Mile

 

Men 26-30

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 38 Ben Persenaire 04:45:28.04 27 M 100 Mile

 

Men 31-35

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 4 Michael Casper 04:31:52.35 32 M 100 Mile

 2 18 Frank Burns 04:46:58.93 35 M 100 Mile

 3 20 Mitchell Zost 05:25:29.05 35 M 100 Mile

 4 44 Hussein Alaouie 07:59:32.92 33 M 100 Mile

 

Men 36-40

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 8 Jeff VanDusen 04:00:20.52 40 M 100 Mile

 2 154 Darren Hamman 05:35:55.06 38 M 100 Mile

 3 31 michael dudek 07:22:27.77 39 M 100 Mile
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Men 41-45

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 35 Jeff VanderMeulen 04:42:34.90 41 M 100 Mile

 2 12 Eric Smith 06:09:24.78 43 M 100 Mile

 3 33 Rock Dudek 06:41:01.89 44 M 100 Mile

 

Men 46-50

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 3 Al Deleon 05:46:14.74 49 M 100 Mile

 2 14 Jonathon Dunn 06:50:09.11 48 M 100 Mile

 3 30 David Dodds 06:55:37.58 48 M 100 Mile

 

Men 51-55

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 37 Jeff Gayman 04:46:59.55 52 M 100 Mile

 2 21 Roland Hermann 04:47:03.34 54 M 100 Mile

 

Men 56-60

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 2 Andrew Harper 04:45:31.12 60 M 100 Mile

 2 13 Richard DeFrain 04:46:58.82 58 M 100 Mile

 3 9 Mark Hill 04:47:02.18 59 M 100 Mile

 4 29 Scott Mcgovern 04:47:03.24 56 M 100 Mile

 5 23 Seth Gutkowski 04:50:03.33 56 M 100 Mile

 6 51 Michael Blackburn 05:04:23.38 56 M 100 Mile

 7 15 Joe McCormick 05:07:46.56 58 M 100 Mile

 8 40 Hamilton Gayden 06:00:05.80 56 M 100 Mile

 9 19 Michael Hanisko 06:05:48.21 60 M 100 Mile

 10 52 Frederick Christian 06:50:45.94 57 M 100 Mile

 11 57 Dale LaPointe 06:55:44.66 58 M 100 Mile

 12 48 Damian Badish 07:16:01.77 57 M 100 Mile

 13 27 David Sheehan 07:35:20.71 58 M 100 Mile

 

Men 61-65

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 47 Joseph Samyn 04:10:14.78 62 M 100 Mile

 2 36 Brad Rupprecht 04:42:30.42 61 M 100 Mile

 3 53 Kevin Even 06:50:07.70 65 M 100 Mile

 4 61 Thomas Meads 07:18:38.97 64 M 100 Mile

 

100 Mile Results 2022 Black Bear Gran Fondo Page 3 of 4



Men 66-70

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 60 MARK PUSTELAK 04:46:59.54 68 M 100 Mile

 2 10 Fred Hancock 06:09:24.87 68 M 100 Mile

 3 158 Steven Balagna 07:03:37.47 67 M 100 Mile

 

Men 71-75

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 1 Mark Robinson 06:12:35.22 71 M 100 Mile

 

Women 36-40

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 7 Lisa Vandusen 04:47:05.35 39 F 100 Mile

 

Women 41-45

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 22 Amy Worges 06:29:01.42 42 F 100 Mile

 

Women 46-50

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 34 Jennifer Zielinski 06:10:14.17 50 F 100 Mile

 

Women 61-65

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 11 Wanda Hancock 05:07:46.93 65 F 100 Mile

 2 62 Christine Pauley 07:18:39.06 61 F 100 Mile
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